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2023/2024 Student Employee Hire Dates 

 

Institutional Student Employment (ISE) Hire Dates 

SUMMER Maymester Sunday   05/07/2023 

    Saturday  05/27/2023 

  Summer I Sunday   05/28/2023 

    Saturday  07/01/2023 

  Summer II Sunday   07/02/2023 

    Saturday  08/05/2023 

(If hiring for the FULL SUMMER: 05/07/2023 - 08/05/2023) 

 

FALL    Sunday   08/6/2023* 

    Saturday  12/16/2023** 

*If the student is an incoming Freshman, hire date cannot be prior to 08/24/2023 

**If the student is a graduating Senior, then they cannot work past 12/14/2023 

 

SPRING   Tuesday  01/02/2024 

    Saturday  05/04/2024* 

*If the student is a graduating Senior, then they cannot work past 05/01/2024 

 

(If hiring for the FULL ACADEMIC YEAR: 08/6/2023 - 05/04/2024) 

 

 

Federal Work Study Hire Dates 

FALL    Thursday  08/24/2023 

    Friday   12/15/2023* 

*If the student is a graduating Senior, then they cannot work past 12/14/2023 

 

SPRING   Monday  01/8/2024 

    Tuesday  04/30/2024 

(If hiring for the FULL ACADEMIC YEAR: 08/24/2023 - 04/30/2024) 

 


